3G-SDI Fiber Extender
3C-SDI-M3G
Description
3C-LINK Mini HD-SDI/3G-SDI video digital optical converter adopts
international advanced all-digital gigabit optical fiber transmission
technology, the HD-SDI/3G-SDI video signal can be transmitted through one
fiber with non- distortion, high-quality, long-distance transmission. This series
of video to fiber converter has stable performance, clear picture quality, and

3G-SDI Fiber Extender
3C-SDI-M3G
Ordering Code
MODEL SPEC
3C-SDI-M3G-T20: 3G SDI 1080P, WITH 1310NM 20KM VIDEO TRANSMITTER
3C-SDI-M3G-T20P: 3G SDI 1080P, WITH 1310NM 20KM VIDEO TRANSMITTER, SUPPORT PATHOLOGICAL
3C-SDI-M3G-R20: 3G SDI 1080P, WITH 1310NM 20KM VIDEO RECEIVER
3C-SDI-M3G-R20P: 3G SDI 1080P, WITH 1310NM 20KM VIDEO RECEIVER, SUPPORT PATHOLOGICAL
3C-SDI-M3G-XX-T20: 3G SDI 1080P, WITH 1310NM CWDM 20KM VIDEO TRANSMITTER
3C-SDI-M3G-XX-T20P: 3G SDI 1080P, WITH 1310NM CWDM 20KM VIDEO TRANSMITTER, SUPPORT
PATHOLOGICAL
3C-SDI-M3G-XX-T40: 3G SDI 1080P, WITH 1310NM CWDM 40KM VIDEO TRANSMITTER
3C-SDI-M3G-XX-T40P: 3G SDI 1080P, WITH 1310NM CWDM 40KM VIDEO TRANSMITTER, SUPPORT
PATHOLOGICAL
Application
3G-SDI Fiber Extender
3C-SDI-M3G